Filters for Audio Visual Equipment
10
F
ilt
er
s
fo
r

C O D E
1.3±0.1
in mm
Part Number
Nominal
Center Frequency (fn)
(MHz)
Attenuation at fp
(dB)
Attenuation at fs
(dB)
6dB Bandwidth
(kHz)
10dB Bandwidth
(kHz)
MKTGA30M0AALP00B05 30.0 - 2 max. - ±65 min.
MKTGA30M9AALP00B05 30.9 - 2 max. - ±65 min.
MKTGA31M2AALP00B05 31.2 - 2 max. - ±65 min.
MKTGA31M5AALP00B05 31.5 - 2 max. - ±65 min.
MKTGA31M9AALP00B05 31.9 - 2 max. - ±65 min.
MKTGA32M0AALP00B05 32.0 - 2 max. - ±65 min.
MKTGA39M5AAHP00B05 39.5 2 max. - - ±65 min.
MKTGA39M7AALP00B05 39.75 2 max. - - ±65 min.
MKTGA40M4AAHP00B05 40.4 2 max. - - ±65 min.
MKTGA40M7AAHP00B05 40.7 2 max. - - ±65 min.
MKTGA40M9AAHP00B05 40.9 2 max. - - ±65 min.
MKTGA41M5AAHP00B05 41.5 2 max. - - ±65 min.
MKTGA47M2AAHP00B05 47.25 2 max. - - ±65 min.
MKTGA47M2CAHP00B05 47.25 0.5 max. - ±45 min. (from fn) , 180kHz min. (total) -
MKTGA60M2CAHP00B05 60.25 0.5 max. - ±45 min. (from fn) , 180kHz min. (total) -
MKTGA Series